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(Both sides have internal or external threaded fittings up to 170mm length)

9001:2008
ISOQ
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LI

TY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

R
E

G
ISTERED COMPA

N
Y

EN ISO
10380

PRODUCED AND TESTED √18001
OHSAS

CERTIFI
ED

 H
EA

LT
H & SAFETY MANAGEM

ENT SYSTEMCERTIFI
ED

 H
EA

LT
H & SAFETY MANAGEM

ENT SYSTEM

SOLAR / BOILER HOSES

Prices are determined according to FOB/FCA delivery type.

Pitch Type: Wide
10/15/20/25/50m Reel

Ins.
Thick.

1/2" / DN12 5/8" / DN16 3/4" / DN20 1" / DN25
€/pcs. $/pcs. €/pcs. $/pcs. €/pcs. $/pcs. €/pcs. $/pcs.

Hose Without Insulation - 3.5 4.4 4.6 5.8 6.8 8.4 7.9 9.8

1 in 1 Insuleted Hose 13
19

9.8
15.0

12.2
18.7

13.3
15.8

16.5
19.6

16.2
20.0

20.1
24.9

22.3
25.6

27.8
31.9

1 in 1 Insuleted Hose
With Braiding

13
19

14.1
17.5

17.5
21.8

14.8
18.3

18.4
22.8

19.2
22.7

23.9
28.3

24.5
28.7

30.5
35.7

2 in 1 Insuleted Hose 13
19

21.0
25.2

26.1
31.4

25.2
32.0

31.4
39.8

31.6
41.8

39.3
52.0

40.8
47.9

50.8
59.6

2 in 1 Insuleted Hose
With Braiding

13
19

22.3
26.2

27.8
32.6

29.2
33.0

36.3
41.1

37.2
42.9

46.2
53.4

41.8
49.5

52.0
61.6

Hose
Diameter

Fittings
Diameter

Fittings 
Set 

(10'lu)

Compressing 
Piston and Mold 

(For only one dia.)

Compressing
Mold

(mm) (mm) €/pcs. $/pcs. €/pcs. $/pcs. €/pcs. $/pcs.

12 1/2" 17.1 21.3

110.0 137.8 67.9 84.4
16 5/8" 23.9 29.8

20 3/4" 32.9 40.9

25 1" 50.0 62.2

DN Wall
Thick.

Flex.
Type 20m 30m 40m

(mm) (inch) (mm) Tip €/pcs. $/pcs. €/pcs. $/pcs. €/pcs. $/pcs.

12 1/2" 0.15 Wide 132 164 168 209 204 253

16 5/8" 0.18 Wide 182 227 229 284 275 342

20 3/4" 0.20 Wide 254 316 321 400 389 484

25 1" 0.30 St. 364 453 546 680 729 907

32 11/4" 0.30 St. 470 586 707 880 943 1.173

40 11/2" 0.40 St. 630 784 946 1.178 1.261 1.569

ArsenArsen>>>
®


