

## 2015 PRICE LIST

**ARSENFLEX®** 























Pitch Type: Wide	Ins. Thick.	1/2" / DN12		5/8" / DN16		3/4" / DN20		1" / DN25	
10/15/20/25/50m Reel		€/pcs.	\$/pcs.	€/pcs.	\$/pcs.	€/pcs.	\$/pcs.	€/pcs.	\$/pcs.
Hose Without Insulation	-	3.5	4.4	4.6	5.8	6.8	8.4	7.9	9.8
1 in 1 Insuleted Hose	13	9.8	12.2	13.3	16.5	16.2	20.1	22.3	27.8
	19	15.0	18.7	15.8	19.6	20.0	24.9	25.6	31.9
1 in 1 Insuleted Hose	13	14.1	17.5	14.8	18.4	19.2	23.9	24.5	30.5
With Braiding	19	17.5	21.8	18.3	22.8	22.7	28.3	28.7	35.7
2 in 1 Insuleted Hose	13	21.0	26.1	25.2	31.4	31.6	39.3	40.8	50.8
	19	25.2	31.4	32.0	39.8	41.8	52.0	47.9	59.6
2 in 1 Insuleted Hose	13	22.3	27.8	29.2	36.3	37.2	46.2	41.8	52.0
With Braiding	19	26.2	32.6	33.0	41.1	42.9	53.4	49.5	61.6

Hose Diameter	Fittings Diameter	S	ngs et 'lu)	Compr Piston a (For only	_	Compressing Mold		
(mm)	(mm)	€/pcs.	\$/pcs.	€/pcs.	\$/pcs.	€/pcs.	\$/pcs.	
12	1/2"	17.1	21.3		137.8	67.9	84.4	
16	5/8"	23.9	29.8	110.0				
20	3/4"	32.9	40.9	110.0				
25	1"	50.0	62.2					





DN		Wall Thick.	Flex. Type	20m		30m		40m	
(mm)	(inch)	(mm)	Tip	€/pcs.	\$/pcs.	€/pcs.	\$/pcs.	€/pcs.	\$/pcs.
12	1/2"	0.15	Wide	132	164	168	209	204	253
16	5/8"	0.18	Wide	182	227	229	284	275	342
20	3/4"	0.20	Wide	254	316	321	400	389	484
25	1"	0.30	St.	364	453	546	680	729	907
32	11/4"	0.30	St.	470	586	707	880	943	1.173
40	11/2"	0.40	St.	630	784	946	1.178	1.261	1.569

(Both sides have internal or external threaded fittings up to 170mm length)